
RESULTS
TUM Level 2 Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Regional Team Final and NDP Semi-

Arena, Birmingham

8th - 9th June 2019

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
E6

MOHAMMED Yusuf1619 26.2200.0 0.08.800 8.600 8.800 8.7201 8.700

West Midlands 0.0 9.100 8.800 9.000 8.9508.900 0.0 26.850

80.070

8.900 0.09.200 27.0000.0 9.100 9.0008.800

26.850

27.000

26.220

KIRBY Samuel1616 26.6000.0 0.08.900 8.800 8.800 8.9002 9.100

Wales 0.0 8.800 8.800 8.600 8.7208.700 0.0 26.220

79.940

8.800 0.09.100 27.1200.0 9.000 9.0209.200

26.220

27.120

26.600

WHITELEY-SAGOO Cristian1624 26.0700.0 0.08.500 8.600 8.800 8.6703 8.800

North of England 0.0 8.700 8.600 8.800 8.7508.900 0.0 26.250

79.840

9.200 0.09.200 27.5200.0 9.200 9.1208.900

26.250

27.520

26.070

PULLEN Billy1621 25.8200.0 0.08.800 8.500 8.500 8.6204 8.700

East 0.0 8.500 8.600 8.700 8.5708.500 0.0 25.670

78.840

9.300 0.09.100 27.3500.0 9.100 9.1509.100

25.670

27.350

25.820

ROSARIO Kaiyen1622 25.9500.0 0.08.700 8.500 8.600 8.6505 8.800

London 0.0 8.400 8.600 8.500 8.5008.500 0.0 25.500

78.600

8.900 0.09.100 27.1500.0 9.000 9.0509.200

25.500

27.150

25.950

LAVRENOV Daniel1617 25.6200.0 0.08.400 8.600 8.600 8.5206 8.500

East 0.0 8.400 8.600 8.700 8.6008.700 0.0 25.900

78.520

9.100 0.09.100 27.0000.0 8.900 9.0008.900

25.900

27.000

25.620

MCKENNA Ivan1618 25.0500.0 0.08.200 8.300 8.400 8.3507 8.500

South West 0.0 8.600 8.400 8.500 8.5008.500 0.0 25.500

78.000

9.000 0.09.300 27.4500.0 9.200 9.1509.100

25.500

27.450

25.050

HILL Charlie1613 25.1200.0 0.08.000 8.500 8.300 8.3208 8.500

South West 0.0 8.400 8.700 8.600 8.5208.400 0.0 25.520

77.790

9.100 0.09.200 27.1500.0 9.000 9.0508.900

25.520

27.150

25.120

WEBB Liam1623 25.6000.0 0.08.300 8.600 8.600 8.5009 8.500

South East 0.0 8.400 8.300 8.400 8.3208.200 0.0 25.020

77.470

8.900 0.09.000 26.8500.0 9.000 8.9508.900

25.020

26.850

25.600

KELLY Jake1615 25.0500.0 0.08.300 8.500 8.400 8.35010 8.200

North of England 0.0 8.400 8.300 8.500 8.4008.400 0.0 25.200

77.120

8.900 0.09.100 26.8700.0 8.900 8.9709.000

25.200

26.870

25.050

BESWICK Elijah1611 24.4700.0 0.08.100 8.000 8.200 8.17011 8.400

West Midlands 0.0 8.200 8.500 8.500 8.3708.300 0.0 25.170

76.960

9.000 0.09.200 27.3200.0 9.000 9.1209.300

25.170

27.320

24.470

PAGE Seth1620 25.1500.0 0.08.100 8.500 8.400 8.35012 8.400

Wales 0.0 8.100 8.000 8.000 8.0708.200 0.0 24.170

76.320

8.900 0.09.100 27.0000.0 9.000 9.0009.000

24.170

27.000

25.150

BASSFORD Cawley1610 24.0200.0 0.08.000 8.000 8.000 8.02013 8.100

East Midlands 0.0 8.400 8.300 8.400 8.4208.600 0.0 25.220

75.960

8.900 0.08.900 26.7200.0 9.000 8.9208.900

25.220

26.720

24.020
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HARRIS Leo1612 24.9200.0 0.38.300 8.600 8.500 8.42014 8.300

South 0.0 8.600 8.400 8.700 8.5508.500 0.0 25.650

50.570

0.000 0.00.000 0.0000.0 0.000 0.0000.000

25.650

0.000

25.220
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